B Purchase history

Jan 4, 2024
Order 10132503351

Shipping items (6)

SHERECE SERRETTE
12225 SW128TH ST
UNIT 104, STE 7996
MIAMI, FL 33186
(786) 250-4098

Liquid L.V. Hydration Multiplier Electro
ltem 990287459

$8.00 off with Instant Savings

Qty 3

Prime Hydration+ Electrolyte Powder |
= ltem 990297024
$3.00 off with Instant Savings

Qty 3

$14.98 each
Save $9.00



Subtotal (6 items)

Shipping
Savings

Sales tax

Total

VIsA VISA *7110

$140.88
$6.09
-$33.00
$0.00

$113.97

$113.97



