Purchase history

Jan 4, 2024 Order 10132503351

Shipping items (6)

SHERECE SERRETTE

12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104, STE 7996 MIAMI, FL 33186 (786) 250-4098



Liquid I.V. Hydration Multiplier Electro

Item 990287459

\$8.00 off with Instant Savings

Qty 3



Prime Hydration+ Electrolyte Powder

Item 990297024

\$3.00 off with Instant Savings

Qty 3

\$14.98 each

Save \$9.00

Subtotal (6 items)	\$140.88
Shipping	\$6.09
Savings	-\$33.00
Sales tax	\$0.00
Total	\$113.97
VISA VISA *7110	\$113.97